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JK100

Snr: Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Resultat

1. 103 Robert Persson 6,55 13,42 12,90 16,18 9,66 11,74

2. 105 Emil Haglund 18,32 9,80 14,96 14,30 8,68 13,21

3. 202 Rikard Salander 12,84 12,26 18,56 12,80 9,94 13,28

4. 104 Kari Lindström 15,12 16,34 17,78 11,50 17,66 15,68

5. 503 Christer Jacobsson 21,32 21,50 16,12 8,00 19,92 17,37

6. 504 Klas Granström 13,34 18,22 19,92 19,92 27,12 19,70

7. 102 Ulf Losung 14,16 20,20 20,52 22,18 24,60 20,33

8. 106 Andreas Nilsson 24,64 21,04 24,22 22,34 13,36 21,12

9. 501 Peter Bengtsson 14,78 16,46 26,42 22,00 28,20 21,57

10. 101 Pontus Westman 18,44 24,46 21,80 21,48 22,66 21,77

11. 506 Claes Jansson 30,50 31,46 21,38 17,70 12,30 22,67

12. 304 Anders Markie 34,74 23,88 14,34 7,64 32,84 22,69

13. 303 Markus Leoson 26,48 22,02 23,40 33,40 22,80 25,62

14. 306 Patrik Sångberg 22,54 32,40 33,12 34,32 31,64 30,80

HV100

Snr: Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Resultat

1. 201 Jonas Sandberg 5,18 6,76 8,44 9,30 4,44 6,82

2. 404 Kari Lindström 8,38 6,60 8,14 3,10 8,96 7,04

3. 302 Peter Bergfeldt 9,42 8,56 7,60 10,72 10,08 9,28

4. 301 Tobias Axelsson 6,64 9,60 13,34 8,14 9,30 9,40

5. 403 Robert Persson 6,64 11,12 12,26 12,50 6,08 9,72

6. 405 Pål-Otto Sörensen 8,18 12,12 6,28 12,54 9,68 9,76

7. 505 Andreas Larsson 15,30 8,78 10,00 5,70 10,20 10,00

8. 203 Christer Jacobsson 6,12 12,10 13,58 8,04 11,70 10,31

9. 205 Trond Åsly 7,94 7,32 8,30 10,20 20,58 10,87

10. 204 Klas Granström 10,20 15,14 15,30 4,98 13,42 11,81

11. 401 Pontus Westman 15,24 14,74 16,24 7,92 8,82 12,59

12. 402 Ulf Losung 25,84 17,40 4,34 15,16 5,50 13,65

13. 406 Emil Haglund 12,36 12,94 18,00 10,66 14,38 13,67

14. 206 Claes Jansson 12,16 7,44 33,38 11,70 6,64 14,26

HV300

Snr: Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Resultat

1. 203 Kari Lindström 27,30 32,90 33,10 41,26 33,90 33,69

2. 105 Jonas Sandberg 28,12 27,30 63,96 28,72 51,30 39,88

3. 103 Peter Bergfeldt 25,30 44,72 41,00 51,08 44,92 41,40

4. 205 Tobias Axelsson 33,32 62,30 29,98 49,92 39,84 43,07

5. 101 Christer Jacobsson 46,12 35,84 45,22 38,18 50,80 43,23

6. 104 Klas Granström 33,84 71,76 43,40 33,14 36,40 43,71

7. 202 Emil Haglund 60,38 40,82 52,36 43,48 26,98 44,80

8. 201 Robert Persson 47,78 25,94 50,44 57,01 54,00 47,03

9. 206 Andreas Larsson 45,74 32,28 40,16 64,00 57,28 47,89

10. 102 Claes Jansson 73,62 45,82 63,54 37,68 62,90 56,71

11. 204 Pontus Westman 80,46 73,12 66,94 87,04 56,80 72,87

HV Grand Agg

Namn HV100 HV300 Resultat

1. Kari Lindström 7,04 33,69 9,14

2. Jonas Sandberg 6,82 39,88 10,06

3. Peter Bergfeldt 9,28 41,40 11,54

4. Tobias Axelsson 9,40 43,07 11,88

5. Christer Jacobsson 10,31 43,23 12,36

6. Robert Persson 9,72 47,03 12,70

7. Andreas Larsson 10,00 47,89 12,98

8. Klas Granström 11,81 43,71 13,19

9. Emil Haglund 13,67 44,80 14,30

10. Claes Jansson 14,26 56,71 16,58

11. Pontus Westman 12,59 72,87 18,44

12. Pål-Otto Sörensen 9,76 999,00 171,38

13. Trond Åsly 10,87 999,00 171,94

14. Ulf Losung 13,65 999,00 173,33
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